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Booth District Contact Info Grade Known Openings Grade Anticipated Openings
Alpaugh USD                                    K-12 (559) 949-8413
5313 Road 39 Lenny Bautista
Alpaugh, CA 93201 Personnel Technician

lbautista@alpaugh.k12.ca.us

Central USD                                         K-8 (559) 925-2619 T-K Self Contained
15783 18th Avenue Traci Fullerton TK-8 Special Education
Lemoore, CA 93245 Personnel Analyst TK-8 Art

tfullerton@central.k12.ca.us Jr. High Math
Jr. High Social Studies

Coalinga-Huron Unified SD              K-12 (559) 935-7504 K-12 Special Education (Mod/Severe)
657 Sunset St. Judy Berlund K-12 Special Education (Mild/Mod)
Coalinga, CA 93210 HR Supervisor TK TK Multiple Subject

jberlund@chusd.org K-8 Multiple Subject
SLP Speech Language Pathologist

9-12
Alternative High School (Multiple Subject, Social 
Science, ELA, Credit Recovery)

Elem Physical Education
4-8 Intervention Teacher

SPED School Psychologist
All Community Day School
6-8 Music

Adult 
Transition

Alternative Education Special Education 
(Mild/Mod)

9-12 English

Corcoran Unified SD                        K-12 (559) 992-8888 K-8 Multiple Subject
1520 Patterson Avenue, Rebecca Moreno 9-12 English
Corcoran, CA 93212 Human Resources Manager 9-12 Math

rebeccamoreno@corcoranunified.com 9-12 Life Skills
9-12 AFJROTC
6-8 Vice Principal

Cutler-Orosi JUSD                            K-12 (559) 528-4763
12623 Avenue 416 Pabely Rodriguez
Orosi, CA 93647 Personnel Coordinator

prodriguez@cojusd.org
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Dinuba USD                                       K-12 (559) 595-7205 TK TK
1327 E. El Monte Way Danelle Contreras K-6 Multiple Subject
Dinuba, CA 93618 Human Resources Technician II 7-12 Math

danelle.contreras@dinuba.k12.ca.us 7-12 English
7-12 Science
7-12 SPED and SLP
7-12 AG
7-12 Art

Ducor USD                                          K-8 (559) 534-2261 TK-8 Multiple Subject 
23761 Avenue 56 Dr. Jesse Coronado
Ducor, CA 93218 Principal

jessecoronado@ducor.k12.ca.us

Earlimart School District                   K-8 (661) 849-3386
P.O. Box 11970 Maria Bustos
Earlimart, CA 93219 Director of Human Resources

mbustos@earlimart.org

Exeter USD                                        K-12 (559) 592-9421 Ext. 0405 K-6 Multiple Subject
215 N. Crespi Ave. Amber Garnett 9-12 English
Exeter, CA 93292 Personnel Technician 7-8 Math

agarnett@exeterk12.org

Farmersville USD                               K-12 (559) 592-2010 ext. 1107
571 E. Citrus Jeff Wimp
Farmersville, CA 93223 Director of Human Resources

jwimp@farmersville.k12.ca.us

Greenfield USD                               K-8 (831) 674-2840 K-6 RSP Teacher K-6 Elementary Teacher
493 El Camino Real Marcela Jones 5 Teacher 7-8 Middle School
Greenfield, CA 93927 HR Manager K-8 Temporary Visual & Performing Arts (VAPA) 7-8 English

mjones@greenfield.k12.ca.us K-8 SDC Mild/Mod K-8 RSP
7-8 Science K-8 SDC Mild/Mod

Preschool Teacher 

Hanford Elem SD                                 K-8 (559) 585-3603 K-8 Elementary Teacher (Multiple Subject) K-8 Special Education

P.O. Box 1067 Michele Alexander K-8
Dual Immersion Teacher                    (Multiple 
Subject BCLAD)

Hanford, CA 93232 Certificated Personnel Mgr. K-8 P.E. Teacher
malexander@hanfordesd.org K-8 Art Teacher

Hanford Jt. Union High SD                 9-12 (559) 583-5901 9-12 Mathematics
823 W. Lacey Blvd. Ward Whaley 9-12 Physical Education
Hanford, CA 93230 Asst. Superintendent, Admin Srvcs. 9-12 Special Education

wwhaley@hjuhsd.org 9-12 Science
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Kings COE                                      (559) 589-7081 Special Ed (Mod/Severe) Teacher Orientation & Mobility
1144 W. Lacey Blvd. Sue Peterson Speech & Language Pathologist Assistive Technology Consultant
Hanford, CA 93230 HR Administrative Specialist Early Childhood Special Education

speterson@kingscoe.org

Kings River Union ESD                       K-8 (559) 897-7209 1-5 Teacher
3961 Avenue 400 Sherry Martin TK Teacher
Kingsburg, CA 93631 Superintendent/Principal TK-8 Music

smartin@krusd.org

Learn4Life (559) 716-1338 9-12 History 9-12 Math
Blasita Rios 9-12 Special Education 9-12 Science
Recruiter 9-12 High School Teacher 9-12 English
blasita.rios@llac.org 9-12 Social Studies

Lemoore Union Elem SD                   K-8 (559) 925-6291 K-8 Multiple Subject 7-8 History
100 Vine St. Juliet Gonzales K-8 Special Education 7-8 Science
Lemoore, CA 93245 District Office Clerk 7-8 Math

jdgonzales@myluesd.net 7-8 ELA

Palo Verde USD                                   K-8 (559) 688-0648 TK-5 Multiple Subject
9637 Avenue 196 Keri Rodriguez
Tulare, CA 93274 Administrative Assistant

keri.rodriguez@paloverdeschool.org

Pixley USD                                          K-8 (559)757-5207 K-8 Multiple Subject
300 N. School St. Amy Beck
Pixley, CA 93256 Executive Assistant

abeck@pixley.k12.ca.us

Porterville USD                                 K-12 (559) 793-2482 K-6 Multiple Subject, Self Contained 7-12 English
600 W. Grand Corina Valderrama K-12 Education Specialist M/M
Porterville, CA 93257 Personnel Analyst K-6 Multiple Subject Dual Immersion w/BCLAD

cvalderr@portervilleschools.org 9-12 Math
9-12 Physical Education

Reef-Sunset USD                              K-12 (559) 386-9083  ext. 1011 6-12 Music TK-8 Multiple Subject
205 N. Park Avenue Elena Moreno 9-12 Music TK-12 SPED
Avenal, CA 93204 Executive Assistant 9-12 English 6-12 Music

emoreno@rsusd.org 9-12 Music
9-12 English
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Sequoia Union SD                              K-8 (559) 564-2106 Tk-K Multiple Subject
23958 Avenue 324 Ken Horn CTE Ag
Lemon Cove, CA 93244 Superintendent/Principal Music

kenhorn@sequoiaunion.org

The Academies Charter                     K-8 (559) 730-7422/(559) 622-3236 TK-8 Core Academic
6832 Avenue 280 Dana Stinson or Corey Morse TK-8 Multiple Subject: Core(75%)/Music(25%)
Visalia, CA 93277 Principal 6-8 Multiple Subject: Core Math/Humanities

dstinson@blueoakacademy.org TK-8 Substitute Teachers
cmorse@sycamorevalleyacademy.org

Tulare City Schools                             K-8 (559) 685-7227 TK-6 Multiple Subject 7-8 ELA
600 N. Cherry Carla King 7-8 Math
Tulare, CA 93274 Personnel Manager 7-8 Social Studies

cking@tcsdk8.org 7-8 Science
K-8 Educ Spec Instr Mild/Moderate

Tulare County Office of Education (559) 733-6306
6200 S. Mooney Blvd. Sarah Santano
P.O. Box 5091 HR Analyst
Visalia, CA 93278 sarahs@tcoe.org

Valley Life Charter (559) 625-8527 T-K Teacher Music (Part‐Time)
3737 W. Walnut Ave. Melissa Quackenbush 1-6 Teacher
Visalia, CA 93277 Human Resources

mquackenbush@vlcs.org

Visalia Unified SD                               K-12 (559) 730-7317 TK-6 Multiple Subject TK-6 Multiple Subject 
5000 W. Cypress Serena Arias TK-6 Music TK-6 Music
Visalia, CA 93277 Director of Human Resources TK-3 Visual Arts TK-3 Visual Arts

sarias01@vusd.org 9-12 English 9-12 English
7-8 Science 7-8 Science

9-12 Biology 9-12 Biology
7-12 Math 7-12 Math

TK-12 Ed Specialist TK-12 Ed Specialist

Waukena Jt. Union Elem SD (559) 686-3328 8 Self Contained
19113 Road 28 T. Jeffrey Cooley
Tulare, CA 93274 Superintendent/Principal

tjeffrey@waukenaschool.org
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